
* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             09-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0010 * 
* NINOVE                   * 208 Jongen                 * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    8     8     0     0     0     0 AS2     178    58     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    3    62    21   109     3     3     3     3     3     2    74   112 DIVERS

    8     8     0     0     0     0 OS2       3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    8     8     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  7 Deelnemers

    8     8     0     0     0     0 GROEP     3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 11-06-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 26  163237 BE4065529-24 09.37442 1277.9181 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -10.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   11.50   1

  2 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45  7  154537 BE4062266-24 09.31390 1270.3411 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 6.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50   2

  3 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 16 13  151728 BE4049512-24 09.29270 1270.2219 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -15.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   15.50   3

  4 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 16  1       2 BE4049501-24 09.29360 1268.6288 3333   3.00   6.00   6.00  6.00     -     -     -     - 25.00         -10.00 4.0015.00 3.00    -    -    -    -    -     -   78.00   4

  5 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 16 12       3 BE4049510-24 09.31260 1249.4757 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.50   5

  6 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 21       2 BE4065539-24 09.40502 1247.6396 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 4.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.50   6

  7 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 19       2 BE4062211-24 09.33570 1246.7689 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 4.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.50   7

  8 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 24       3 BE4062217-24 09.34200 1242.9249 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 4.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.50   8

  9 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 56       3 BE4065554-24 09.42392 1230.5533 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00   9

 10 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 16  5       4 BE4049517-24 09.33390 1227.0764 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -18.50     -   21.00  10

 11 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 12       4 BE4065520-24 09.43042 1226.7002 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  11

 12 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 16  6       5 BE4049516-24 09.34160 1220.9871 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.50  12

 13 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 30 18  164235 BE4047728-24 09.44520 1217.7583 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 30 10       2 BE4047708-24 09.44530 1217.6078 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          14

 15 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 16  9       6 BE4049575-24 09.35160 1211.2400 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 0.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.00  15

 16 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 13       5 BE4065557-24 09.46092 1198.9203 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  16

 17 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56  8       6 BE4065569-24 09.46122 1198.4802 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  17

 18 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 40       4 BE4062239-24 09.40260 1184.7968 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  18

 19 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 11       5 BE4062203-24 09.40360 1183.2848 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  19

 20 PILLET PAUL         MEERBEKE   1 13  6  156493 BE4004716-24 09.42270 1181.5251 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  20

 21 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 38 22  175222 BE4062704-24 09.58340 1179.4166 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  21

 22 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 18       6 BE4062255-24 09.41050 1178.9218 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  22

 23 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 25       7 BE4062264-24 09.41130 1177.7239 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  23

 24 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 22       7 BE4065527-24 09.48432 1176.7373 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  24

 25 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 23       8 BE4065543-24 09.49062 1173.4945 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  25

 26 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 11       9 BE4065531-24 09.49222 1171.2492 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  26

 27 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45  2       8 BE4062267-24 09.43010 1161.7867 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 20.00/N 8    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   22.00  27

 27 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 33       9 BE4062229-24 09.43010 1161.7867 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  27

 29 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 10      10 BE4065545-24 09.51322 1153.3195 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  29

 30 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 47      11 BE4065507-24 09.52032 1149.1247 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  30

 31 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56  2      12 BE4065579-24 09.52052 1148.8552 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  31

 32 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 31      10 BE4062227-24 09.44440 1146.9842 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  32

 33 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 37      13 BE4065534-24 09.52482 1143.0896 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  33

 34 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 17      14 BE4065578-24 09.54192 1131.0768 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  34

 35 PILLET PAUL         MEERBEKE   1 13  3       2 BE4004711-24 09.49080 1124.7700 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  35

 36 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 16 11       7 BE4049518-24 09.44540 1124.7443 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  36

 37 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 44      11 BE4062241-24 09.48080 1118.7524 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  37

 38 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 30 25       3 BE4047714-24 09.56580 1117.4983 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             09-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0010 * 
* NINOVE                   * 208 Jongen                 * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 38 33       2 BE4062681-24 10.09540 1095.8224 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  39

 40 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 38 23       3 BE4062715-24 10.10480 1089.6891 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  40

 41 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 12      12 BE4062235-24 09.52090 1087.1403 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  41

 42 PILLET PAUL         MEERBEKE   1 13  1       3 BE4004704-24 09.54030 1086.3797 3333   2.25*     -      -     -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   15.75  42

 43 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 30 14       4 BE4047705-24 10.01350 1083.4634 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          43

 44 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 30 12       5 BE4047709-24 10.01380 1083.1062 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          44

 45 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 50      15 BE4065568-24 10.01472 1075.4370 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  45

 46 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 38 14       4 BE4062746-24 10.13150 1073.3354 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  46

 47 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45  8      13 BE4062207-24 09.54160 1071.1899 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 15.00/N 5    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   17.00  47

 48 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 49      16 BE4065564-24 10.02242 1071.0855 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  48

 49 PILLET PAUL         MEERBEKE   1 13  4       4 BE4004707-24 09.56310 1068.0901 1000   0.50      -      -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    - 4.00    -    -    -    -     -   18.00  49

 50 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56  4      17 BE4065555-24 10.03302 1063.4101 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  50

 51 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 10 10  154277 BE4004619-24 09.56060 1055.9685 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  51

 52 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 38 38       5 BE4062728-24 10.16370 1051.6475 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  52

 53 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 36      18 BE4065535-24 10.05192 1050.9722 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  53

 54 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 24      19 BE4065576-24 10.06202 1044.1377 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  54

 55 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 32      14 BE4062247-24 09.58010 1044.0513 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  55

 56 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 20      15 BE4062228-24 09.58470 1038.6714 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  56

 57 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 29      16 BE4062249-24 09.59510 1031.2779 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  57

 58 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 10  4       2 BE4004615-24 10.01150 1020.0132 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  58

 59 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56  1      20 BE4065581-24 10.10102 1019.1484 3333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  59

 60 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 28      17 BE4062270-24 10.01420 1018.7014 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  60

 61 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 34      21 BE4065538-24 10.11202 1011.7787 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  61

 62 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 16  7       8 BE4049513-24 10.00090 1010.5095 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  62

 63 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 38 30       6 BE4062659-24 10.24420 1002.9880 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  63

 64 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 21      18 BE4062269-24 10.04550  997.5492 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  64

 65 PILLET PAUL         MEERBEKE   1 13  8       5 BE4004341-24 10.07190  994.7643 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  65

 66 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 16 14       9 BE4049511-24 10.03350  987.9197 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  66

 67 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45  6      19 BE4062218-24 10.07290  981.2911 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  67

 68 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56  5      22 BE4065562-24 10.16432  979.1087 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  68

 69 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 44      23 BE4065546-24 10.16462  978.8151 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  69

 70 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 10      20 BE4062271-24 10.08460  973.3592 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  70

 71 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 34      21 BE4062240-24 10.10160  964.2492 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  71

 72 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45  5      22 BE4062253-24 10.10180  964.0487 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  72

 73 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56  7      24 BE4065504-24 10.20052  959.7284 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  73

 74 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 38 27       7 BE4062711-24 10.33510  953.0704 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  74

 75 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 18      25 BE4065541-24 10.24012  938.0359 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  75

 76 PILLET PAUL         MEERBEKE   1 13 13       6 BE4004714-24 10.17150  935.6831 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  76

 77 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45  1      23 BE4062220-24 10.15430  932.5375 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  77

 78 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 13      24 BE4062272-24 10.15490  931.9751 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  78

 79 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 15      26 BE4065549-24 10.25312  930.0194 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  79

 80 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 38 37       8 BE4062686-24 10.41510  913.3281 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  80

 81 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1 10  5       3 BE4004601-24 10.20390  904.0551 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  81

 82 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 30  4       6 BE4047735-24 10.31410  903.9629 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          82

 83 PILLET PAUL         MEERBEKE   1 13  7       7 BE4004701-24 10.24550  894.6717 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  83



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             09-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0010 * 
* NINOVE                   * 208 Jongen                 * Basis: 155000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 84 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 38  4       9 BE6048508-24 10.46330  891.4882 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  84

 85 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 30      27 BE4065528-24 10.35112  881.4727 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  85

 86 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 38  1      10 BE6048502-24 10.49590  876.1830 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  86

 87 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 30 30       7 BE4047738-24 10.37530  874.1329 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          87

 88 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 16      25 BE4062243-24 10.27090  872.3511 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  88

 89 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 38 13      11 BE4062723-24 10.52490  863.9428 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  89

 90 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 42      26 BE4062222-24 10.32110  848.2499 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  90

 91 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56  6      28 BE4065521-24 10.44142  840.4026 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 0.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.00  91

 92 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 38 20      12 BE4062677-24 10.59010  838.3159 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  92

 93 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 38 12      13 BE4062718-24 11.01300  828.4728 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  93

 94 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 38  9      14 BE4062745-24 11.01320  828.3423 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  94

 95 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 30  8       8 BE4047707-24 10.49410  822.4773 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          95

 96 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 35      27 BE4062254-24 10.37590  822.0782 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  96

 97 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 38      28 BE4062260-24 10.38380  819.2454 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  97

 98 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45 37      29 BE4062242-24 10.39140  816.6479 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  98

 99 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1 45  4      30 BE4062265-24 10.39150  816.5760 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  99

100 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56  3      29 BE4065511-24 10.56162 10.4558,4 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50 100

101 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1 56 28      30 BE4065524-24 10.56422 10.4624,4 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50 101

102 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 16 10      10 BE4049507-24 10.44510 10.4856,4 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50 102

103 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 16  3      11 BE4049503-24 10.47090 10.5114,4 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 28.00   28.50 103

104 VAN DE KEERE JAN    ZONNEGEM   1 30  2       9 BE4047713-24 11.03290 10.5156,4 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         104

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-12.5156,4 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * PILLET PAUL         MEERBEKE   1 13  2       9 BE4004706-24 11.13480 11.1156,0 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 15.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    - 6.00 8.00    -    -     -   29.00   *

  * PILLET PAUL         MEERBEKE   1 13  5      10 BE4004703-24 11.46530 11.4501,0 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -10.00    -     -   10.00   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             09-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0010 * 
* NINOVE                   * 40 Oude                    * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    2     0     0     0     0     0 AS2      35    10     2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    2    18     6     6     2     2     1     1     1     1     5    11 DIVERS

    5     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       3     3     2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    2     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    3     3     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  8 Deelnemers

    2     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     3     3     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 11-06-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  4  151728 BE4006529-22 09.25390 1311.9585 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -15.0010.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   26.50   1

  2 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  1  157342 BE4023188-21 09.30390 1304.1194 5333  10.50   6.00   6.00  6.00     -     -     -     - 10.00         -    -    -10.00 4.00    -    -    -    -    -     -   52.50   2

  3 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  4  1  154277 BE4116046-22 09.30160 1282.7910 2222   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50   3

  4 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  2       2 BE4046426-17 09.29100 1273.2420 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  2.00     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50   4

  5 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  2       2 BE4073091-19 09.36500 1240.5414 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   5

  6 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  6  4  175222 BE4064650-22 09.52020 1233.6682 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   6

  7 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  4       3 BE4026085-17 09.37390 1232.6048 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   7

  8 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  1       3 BE4006506-22 09.33100 1231.8917 5333   1.50*     -      -     -  2.00     -  2.00  2.00     -  6.00/E 2    -    -    -    - 4.00    -    -    -    -     -   17.50   8

  9 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  3       4 BE4023197-21 09.38570 1220.1784 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   10.50   9

 10 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  5       5 BE4187506-21 09.39020 1219.3903 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  10

 11 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  5       4 BE4006568-22 09.35020 1213.5004 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  11

 12 VAN DEN BOSSCHE REN AFFLIGEM   1  5  3  169622 BE2047899-22 09.50320 1206.9877 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  12

 13 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  6  1       2 BE4023201-21 09.56400 1194.6955 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  13

 14 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  4  4       2 BE4116070-22 09.39280 1191.6349 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  14

 15 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  3       5 BE4006566-22 09.40300 1162.6667 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  2.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    - 6.00 2.00 2.50    -     -   13.00  15

 16 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  4  2       3 BE4077223-20 09.43550 1152.0373 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  16

 17 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  5  4  160937 BE4021219-21 09.50030 1149.1396 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 1.25     -    1.75  17

 18 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  4  3       4 BE4116042-22 09.45120 1141.1021 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  18

 19 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  5  1       2 BE4021220-21 09.51260 1137.9001 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  19

 20 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  5  5       3 BE4062581-22 09.56020 1102.0566 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  2.75    3.25  20

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             09-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0010 * 
* NINOVE                   * 73 Jaarse                  * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    4     0     0     0     0     0 AS2      73    17     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    2    25    11    16     1     2     2     2     2     1    13    54 DIVERS

    7     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    5     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  10 Deelnemers

    5     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 11-06-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  3  2  157342 BE4043819-23 09.32080 1288.2806 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -15.0010.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   26.50   1

  2 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1  5  2  167053 BE2098778-23 09.40210 1281.5727 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   2

  3 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  3  3       2 BE4043837-23 09.34240 1264.8071 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  2.00  2.00  2.00     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   12.50   3

  4 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  2  151728 BE4054459-23 09.31190 1250.6773 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50   4

  5 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  3       2 BE4054437-23 09.31550 1244.5222 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50   5

  6 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1  5  3       2 BE2098733-23 09.44540 1238.3469 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   6

  7 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 12  2  175222 BE4042605-23 09.53540 1217.6650 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   7

  8 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1  4  3  163237 BE4044316-23 09.45122 1207.3445 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.50   8

  9 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  4       3 BE4054467-23 09.35510 1205.6257 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50   9

 10 steppe kamiel       okegem     1  8  5  161364 BE4043961-23 09.43540 1205.1083 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  10

 11 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1  4  2       2 BE4044329-23 09.46072 1199.2139 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 0.50 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.00  11

 12 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  3  2  154277 BE4022439-23 09.38400 1199.0440 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  12

 13 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 12  8       2 BE4042651-23 09.56200 1197.4169 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  13

 14 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  1  163252 BE6077969-23 09.46510 1192.9266 2222   1.50   3.00   3.00  3.00     -     -     -     - 10.00         -    - 2.00    - 4.00    -    -    -    -    -     -   26.50  14

 15 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 12  4       3 BE6111785-23 09.56550 1192.6625 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  15

 16 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  3  3       2 BE4022437-23 09.39480 1188.5747 2000   1.00*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.00  16

 17 steppe kamiel       okegem     1  8  1       2 BE4043996-23 09.46060 1185.6282 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  17

 18 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  3  1       3 BE4022402-23 09.40170 1184.1653 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  6.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  18

 19 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1 16 16  158670 BE4042947-23 09.44580 1175.6236 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  19

 20 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1  4  4       3 BE4047457-23 09.50512 1158.9147 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  20

 21 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  4       2 BE4048458-23 09.50590 1157.9525 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  21

 22 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  1       4 BE4054435-23 09.42060 1148.5844 2222   0.50*     -      -     -  2.00     -     -     -     - 10.00/E 4    -    - 5.00    - 4.00 6.00 4.00    -    -     -   31.50  22

 23 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 13  9  160937 BE4040005-23 09.50290 1145.5950 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 3.25     -    3.75  23

 24 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 13  2       2 BE4040097-23 09.51140 1139.5114 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  24

 25 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 13 12       3 BE4202558-23 09.53060 1124.6471 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  25

 26 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  3       3 BE2107786-23 09.55260 1122.5212 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  4.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.50  26

 27 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 12  5       4 BE4042719-23 10.06120 1121.7798 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  27

 28 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 12  9       5 BE4042737-23 10.07110 1114.7620 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  28

 29 steppe kamiel       okegem     1  8  2       3 BE4043976-23 09.56010 1105.1067 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  29

 30 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1  5  5       3 BE2098776-23 10.01170 1104.2393 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  30

 31 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 12  1       6 BE4042621-23 10.10040 1094.6814 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  31

 32 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 12  3       7 BE4042677-23 10.10150 1093.4290 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  32

 33 steppe kamiel       okegem     1  8  8       4 BE4043990-23 09.58320 1086.3824 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  33

 34 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 12  6       8 BE4042615-23 10.14030 1068.1012 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  34

 35 steppe kamiel       okegem     1  8  3       5 BE4043962-23 10.03260 1051.6880 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  35

 36 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 13  6       4 BE4040346-23 10.04380 1040.7653 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  36

 37 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 13 10       5 BE4040054-23 10.05490 1032.8613 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  4.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 13.50   18.00  37

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-12.0004,1 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             09-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0010 * 
* NINOVE                   * 73 Jaarse                  * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 13  5       6 BE4040042-23 10.06300 1028.3514 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.00   *

  * STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  2       5 BE4043633-23 10.18320  968.6630 2222      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 2.50    -     -    2.50   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             09-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0010 * 
* NINOVE                   * 113 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  12 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 11-06-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  4  151728 BE4006529-22 09.25390 1311.9585 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           1

  2 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  1  157342 BE4023188-21 09.30390 1304.1194 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           2

  3 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  7       2 BE4043819-23 09.32080 1288.2806 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           3

  4 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  7  1  154277 BE4116046-22 09.30160 1282.7910 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           4

  5 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1  5  2  167053 BE2098778-23 09.40210 1281.5727 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           5

  6 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  2       2 BE4046426-17 09.29100 1273.2420 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           6

  7 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  8       3 BE4043837-23 09.34240 1264.8071 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           7

  8 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  7       3 BE4054459-23 09.31190 1250.6773 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           8

  9 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  8       4 BE4054437-23 09.31550 1244.5222 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           9

 10 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  2       4 BE4073091-19 09.36500 1240.5414 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          10

 11 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1  5  3       2 BE2098733-23 09.44540 1238.3469 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          11

 12 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 18  4  175222 BE4064650-22 09.52020 1233.6682 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          12

 13 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  4       5 BE4026085-17 09.37390 1232.6048 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  1       5 BE4006506-22 09.33100 1231.8917 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          14

 15 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  3       6 BE4023197-21 09.38570 1220.1784 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          15

 16 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  5       7 BE4187506-21 09.39020 1219.3903 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          16

 17 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 18  8       2 BE4042605-23 09.53540 1217.6650 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          17

 18 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  5       6 BE4006568-22 09.35020 1213.5004 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          18

 19 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1  4  3  163237 BE4044316-23 09.45122 1207.3445 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          19

 20 VAN DEN BOSSCHE REN AFFLIGEM   1  5  3  169622 BE2047899-22 09.50320 1206.9877 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          20

 21 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  9       7 BE4054467-23 09.35510 1205.6257 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          21

 22 steppe kamiel       okegem     1  8  5  161364 BE4043961-23 09.43540 1205.1083 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1  4  2       2 BE4044329-23 09.46072 1199.2139 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          23

 24 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  7  6       2 BE4022439-23 09.38400 1199.0440 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          24

 25 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 18 14       3 BE4042651-23 09.56200 1197.4169 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          25

 26 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 18  1       4 BE4023201-21 09.56400 1194.6955 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          26

 27 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  1  163252 BE6077969-23 09.46510 1192.9266 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          27

 28 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 18 10       5 BE6111785-23 09.56550 1192.6625 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          28

 29 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  7  4       3 BE4116070-22 09.39280 1191.6349 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          29

 30 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  7  7       4 BE4022437-23 09.39480 1188.5747 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          30

 31 steppe kamiel       okegem     1  8  1       2 BE4043996-23 09.46060 1185.6282 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          31

 32 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  7  5       5 BE4022402-23 09.40170 1184.1653 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          32

 33 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1 21 21  158670 BE4042947-23 09.44580 1175.6236 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          33

 34 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  3       8 BE4006566-22 09.40300 1162.6667 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          34

 35 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1  4  4       3 BE4047457-23 09.50512 1158.9147 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          35

 36 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  4       2 BE4048458-23 09.50590 1157.9525 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          36

 37 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  7  2       6 BE4077223-20 09.43550 1152.0373 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          37

 38 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 18 12  160937 BE4021219-21 09.50030 1149.1396 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             09-06-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:0010 * 
* NINOVE                   * 113 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  6       9 BE4054435-23 09.42060 1148.5844 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          39

 40 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 18 13       2 BE4040005-23 09.50290 1145.5950 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          40

 41 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  7  3       7 BE4116042-22 09.45120 1141.1021 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          41

 42 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 18  3       3 BE4040097-23 09.51140 1139.5114 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          42

 43 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 18  2       4 BE4021220-21 09.51260 1137.9001 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          43

 44 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 18 17       5 BE4202558-23 09.53060 1124.6471 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          44

 45 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  3       3 BE2107786-23 09.55260 1122.5212 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          45

 46 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 18 11       6 BE4042719-23 10.06120 1121.7798 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          46

 47 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 18 15       7 BE4042737-23 10.07110 1114.7620 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          47

 48 steppe kamiel       okegem     1  8  2       3 BE4043976-23 09.56010 1105.1067 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          48

 49 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1  5  5       3 BE2098776-23 10.01170 1104.2393 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          49

 50 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 18 16       6 BE4062581-22 09.56020 1102.0566 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          50

 51 DE VADDER MARC      HAALTERT   1  5  1  164219 BE4071781-19 09.59070 1101.2786 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          51

 52 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 18  7       8 BE4042621-23 10.10040 1094.6814 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          52

 53 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 18  9       9 BE4042677-23 10.10150 1093.4290 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          53

 54 steppe kamiel       okegem     1  8  8       4 BE4043990-23 09.58320 1086.3824 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          54

 55 DE VADDER MARC      HAALTERT   1  5  3       2 BE4065000-22 10.01370 1083.1197 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          55

 56 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 18  3      10 BE4064550-22 10.12290 1078.3998 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          56

 57 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 18  2      11 BE4064556-22 10.13410 1070.4938 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          57

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------




